Hip Prosthesis
Austin Moore Hip Prosthesis:-
Excel, Standard & Narrow Stem
Standard Stem
(Non-Sterile)
Standard Stem
(Sterile)
Narrow Stem
(Non-Sterile)
Narrow Stem
(Sterile)
Cat No. Cat No. Cat No. Cat No.
38 mm SCI-900-38 SCI-901-38 SCI-902-38 SCI-903-38
39 mm SCI-900-39 SCI-901-39 SCI-902-39 SCI-903-39
40 mm SCI-900-40 SCI-901-40 SCI-902-40 SCI-903-40
41 mm SCI-900-41 SCI-901-41 SCI-902-41 SCI-903-41
42 mm SCI-900-42 SCI-901-42 SCI-902-42 SCI-903-42
43 mm SCI-900-43 SCI-901-43 SCI-902-43 SCI-903-43
44 mm SCI-900-44 SCI-901-44 SCI-902-44 SCI-903-44
45 mm SCI-900-45 SCI-901-45 SCI-902-45 SCI-903-45
46 mm SCI-900-46 SCI-901-46 SCI-902-46 SCI-903-46
47 mm SCI-900-47 SCI-901-47 SCI-902-47 SCI-903-47
48 mm SCI-900-48 SCI-901-48 SCI-902-48 SCI-903-48
49 mm SCI-900-49 SCI-901-49 SCI-902-49 SCI-903-49
50 mm SCI-900-50 SCI-901-50 SCI-902-50 SCI-903-50
51 mm SCI-900-51 SCI-901-51 SCI-902-51 SCI-903-51
52 mm SCI-900-52 SCI-901-52 SCI-902-52 SCI-903-52
53 mm SCI-900-53 SCI-901-53 SCI-902-53 SCI-903-53
54 mm SCI-900-54 SCI-901-54 SCI-902-54 SCI-903-54
55 mm SCI-900-55 SCI-901-55 SCI-902-55 SCI-903-55
56 mm SCI-900-56 SCI-901-56 SCI-902-56 SCI-903-56
57 mm SCI-900-57 SCI-901-57 SCI-902-57 SCI-903-57
58 mm SCI-900-58 SCI-901-58 SCI-902-58 SCI-903-58
Diameter
SCI - LS : 6
I.F.S
Austin Moore Hip Prosthesis:-
Excel - Broad Stem
Austin Moore Hip Prosthesis:-
Excel - Extra Long Stem
Stem Length - 300 mm
Non Sterile Sterile
Cat No. Cat. No.
SCI-905-37 37 mm SCI-906-37
SCI-905-38 38 mm SCI-906-38
SCI-905-39 39 mm SCI-906-39
SCI-905-40 40 mm SCI-906-40
SCI-905-41 41 mm SCI-906-41
SCI-905-42 42 mm SCI-906-42
SCI-905-43 43 mm SCI-906-43
SCI-905-44 44 mm SCI-906-44
SCI-905-45 45 mm SCI-906-45
SCI-905-46 46 mm SCI-906-46
SCI-905-47 47 mm SCI-906-47
SCI-905-48 48 mm SCI-906-48
SCI-905-49 49 mm SCI-906-49
SCI-905-50 50 mm SCI-906-50
SCI-905-51 51 mm SCI-906-51
SCI-905-52 52 mm SCI-906-52
SCI-905-53 53 mm SCI-906-53
SCI-905-54 54 mm SCI-906-54
SCI-905-55 55 mm SCI-906-55
SCI-905-56 56 mm SCI-906-56
SCI-905-57 57 mm SCI-906-57
SCI-905-58 58 mm SCI-906-58
Dia.
Cat No. Dia.
SCI-907-37 37 mm
SCI-907-38 38 mm
SCI-907-39 39 mm
SCI-907-40 40 mm
SCI-907-41 41 mm
SCI-907-42 42 mm
SCI-907-43 43 mm
SCI-907-44 44 mm
SCI-907-45 45 mm
SCI-907-46 46 mm
SCI-907-47 47 mm
SCI-907-48 48 mm
SCI-907-49 49 mm
SCI-907-50 50 mm
SCI-907-51 51 mm
SCI-907-52 52 mm
SCI-907-53 53 mm
SCI-907-54 54 mm
SCI-907-55 55 mm
SCI-907-56 56 mm
SCI-907-57 57 mm
SCI-907-58 58 mm
Hip Prosthesis
SCI - LS : 7 SCI - LS : 8
I.F.S
I.F.S
Thompson Hip Prosthesis - Excel
Standard & Narrow Stem
Standard Stem (Non-
Sterile)
Standard Stem
(Sterile)
Narrow Stem      (Non-
Sterile)
Narrow Stem (Sterile)
Cat No. Cat No. Cat No. Cat No.
37 mm SCI-908-37 SCI-909-37 SCI-910-37 SCI-911-37
38 mm SCI-908-38 SCI-909-38 SCI-910-38 SCI-911-38
39 mm SCI-908-39 SCI-909-39 SCI-910-39 SCI-911-39
40 mm SCI-908-40 SCI-909-40 SCI-910-40 SCI-911-40
41 mm SCI-908-41 SCI-909-41 SCI-910-41 SCI-911-41
42 mm SCI-908-42 SCI-909-42 SCI-910-42 SCI-911-42
43 mm SCI-908-43 SCI-909-43 SCI-910-43 SCI-911-43
44 mm SCI-908-44 SCI-909-44 SCI-910-44 SCI-911-44
45 mm SCI-908-45 SCI-909-45 SCI-910-45 SCI-911-45
46 mm SCI-908-46 SCI-909-46 SCI-910-46 SCI-911-46
47 mm SCI-908-47 SCI-909-47 SCI-910-47 SCI-911-47
48 mm SCI-908-48 SCI-909-48 SCI-910-48 SCI-911-48
49 mm SCI-908-49 SCI-909-49 SCI-910-49 SCI-911-49
50 mm SCI-908-50 SCI-909-50 SCI-910-50 SCI-911-50
51 mm SCI-908-51 SCI-909-51 SCI-910-51 SCI-911-51
52 mm SCI-908-52 SCI-909-52 SCI-910-52 SCI-911-52
53 mm SCI-908-53 SCI-909-53 SCI-910-53 SCI-911-53
54 mm SCI-908-54 SCI-909-54 SCI-910-54 SCI-911-54
55 mm SCI-908-55 SCI-909-55 SCI-910-55 SCI-911-55
56 mm SCI-908-56 SCI-909-56 SCI-910-56 SCI-911-56
57 mm SCI-908-57 SCI-909-57 SCI-910-57 SCI-911-57
58 mm SCI-908-58 SCI-909-58 SCI-910-58 SCI-911-58
Diameter
SCI - LS : 9
Hip Prosthesis
I.F.S
Bi-Polar Prosthesis - Talwakar Type -
Hard Top Non Fenestrated
Bi-Polar Prosthesis - Talwakar Type -
Hard Top Fenestrated
Cat No. Dia.
SCI-912-37 37 mm
SCI-912-38 38 mm
SCI-912-39 39 mm
SCI-912-40 40 mm
SCI-912-41 41 mm
SCI-912-42 42 mm
SCI-912-43 43 mm
SCI-912-44 44 mm
SCI-912-45 45 mm
SCI-912-46 46 mm
SCI-912-47 47 mm
SCI-912-48 48 mm
SCI-912-49 49 mm
SCI-912-50 50 mm
SCI-912-51 51 mm
SCI-912-52 52 mm
SCI-912-53 53 mm
SCI-912-54 54 mm
SCI-912-55 55 mm
SCI-912-56 56 mm
SCI-912-57 57 mm
SCI-912-58 58 mm
Cat No. Dia.
SCI-913-37 37 mm
SCI-913-38 38 mm
SCI-913-39 39 mm
SCI-913-40 40 mm
SCI-913-41 41 mm
SCI-913-42 42 mm
SCI-913-43 43 mm
SCI-913-44 44 mm
SCI-913-45 45 mm
SCI-913-46 46 mm
SCI-913-47 47 mm
SCI-913-48 48 mm
SCI-913-49 49 mm
SCI-913-50 50 mm
SCI-913-51 51 mm
SCI-913-52 52 mm
SCI-913-53 53 mm
SCI-913-54 54 mm
SCI-913-55 55 mm
SCI-913-56 56 mm
SCI-913-57 57 mm
SCI-913-58 58 mm
SCI - LS : 10 SCI - LS : 11
Profile
150 mm
Angle
26mm for 39 to 43mm
316L
Stem Length
Inner Ball Dia
28mm for 45 to 53mm
Inner Material of Cup UHMWPE
Stainless Steel Grade
135
0
Profile
150 mm
Angle
26mm for 39 to 43mm
316L
Stem Length
Inner Ball Dia
28mm for 45 to 53mm
Inner Material of Cup UHMWPE
Stainless Steel Grade
135
0
I.F.S
I.F.S